OPS 7th Grade Same Gender Student Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Did you participate in the reproductive health classes this year? (If
your answer is no, please go directly to question #8)

Answered: 239  Skipped: 3

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 98.33% 235
NoO 1.67% 4
TOTAL 239

Q2 Did you talk to your mom or dad (or other adult) about questions you
had, or about what you learned in class?

Answered: 237  Skipped: 5

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 32.07% 76
No 67.93% 161
TOTAL 231
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Q3 If so, what did you talk about? If you did not talk to your mom or dad
(or other adult), why not?

Answered: 209  Skipped: 33

Q4 Do you have any other questions that were not answered in class or
by your parents (or other trusted adult)? If so, what are they?

Answered: 209  Skipped: 33

Q5 What did you like about the reproductive health education unit?

Answered: 233  Skipped: 9

Q6 What would you change about the puberty or sexuality education unit?

Answered: 232  Skipped: 10

Q7 What other comments do you have?

Answered: 208  Skipped: 34

Q8 Which topics do you believe are important to be included in the
reproductive health unit in your grade?

Answered: 241  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES

Reproductive anatomy

Physical changes associated with growing up
Positive communication with family

Healthy intimate relationships

Positive friendships

Sexual decision-making

Pregnancy and childbirth

Parenting responsibilities

Abstinence from sexual activity, including oral sex

Sexually transmitted infections/diseases including HIV/AIDS

Use of condoms to reduce the rist of transmission of sexual diseases

Contraception, including abstinence, birth control pills and other methods

Other (list):

Total Respondents: 241

Q9 Which topics, if any, should not be covered in reproductive health

in your grade?

Answered: 162
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Skipped: 80

SurveyMonkey
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ANSWER CHOICES

Reproductive anatomy

Physical changes associated with growing up
Positive communication with family

Healthy intimate relationships

Positive friendships

Sexual decision-making

Pregnancy and childbirth

Parenting responsibilities

Abstinence from sexual activity, including oral sex

Sexually transmitted infections/diseases including HIV/AIDS

Use of condoms to reduce the rist of transmission of sexual diseases

Contraception, including abstinence, birth control pills and other methods

Other (list):
Total Respondents: 162

SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
19.14%

16.67%

24.07%

16.05%

29.01%

21.60%

28.40%

39.51%

30.25%

22.84%

25.93%

33.95%

14.20%

31

27

39

26
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35
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49

37
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55

23

Q10 Which lessons could be taught with all kids and all genders together?

Answered: 37
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Day 1: Blue is for Boys/I Am Who | Am 78.38% 29
Day 2: Being the Change You Want to See in the World 81.08% 30
Day 3: Everybody's Got Parts 37.84% 14
Day 4: Reproduction Basis 27.03% 10
Day 5: Understanding and Protecting Against Sexually Transmitted Infections 48.65% 18
Day 6: Let's Talk About Sex 29.73% 11
Day 7: Making Smart Choices 70.27% 26
Day 8: Staying Safe Online 83.78% 31

Total Respondents: 37

Q11 Did the lessons help make it easier to talk to your parents about
reproductive health?

Answered: 238  Skipped: 4
Yes: A lot
Yes: A little

Not Sure

No: | was too

embarrassed ...
No: | already
talk to my...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes: Alot 7.56% 18
Yes: A little 23.95% 57
Not Sure 28.15% 67
No: | was too embarrassed or uncomfortable 10.92% 26
No: | already talk to my parents about this 23.11% 55
TOTAL 238
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Q12 How old are you?

Answered: 242  Skipped: 0

10 or Younger

1l

14

15

16 or older

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
10 or Younger 0.41%

11 0.00%

12 37.19%

13 60.74%

14 1.24%

15 0.00%

16 or older 0.41%
TOTAL

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

90
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242

Q13 Please indicate whether you are male or female.

Answered: 242  Skipped: O
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Male
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